
 

 

 

May & June 

4J’s Special Schedule & Calendar of Events 
 

A – B – C Day Special/Class (Library-Guidance & MAPE) 

A1-Day Library 

B1/B2-Days Music 

C1/C2-Days Art 

A2-Day Guidance 

*We Will Have Phy. Ed. as a Grade Level Every Day This Year!* 

This is Subject to Change! 

Date A – B – C Schedule 

Monday, May 5 B1 

Tuesday, May 6 C1 

Wednesday, May 7 *A2 (“The Past Passed Here” Field Trip in CF)* 

Thursday, May 8 *B2 (4th Grade Fair Set-Up in the PM)* 

Friday, May 9 *C2 (4th Grade Fair)* 

  

Monday, May 12 A1 

Tuesday, May 13 *B1 (Spring Sing/Concert @ Night)* 

Wednesday, May 14 *C1 (Early Release Day)* 

Thursday, May 15 *A2 (Ice Age Field Trip)* 

Friday, May 16 B2 

  

Monday, May 19 C2 

Tuesday, May 20 A1  

Wednesday, May 21 B1 

Thursday, May 22  C1 

Friday, May 23 A2 

  

Monday, May 26 *No School (Memorial Day)* 

Tuesday, May 27 B2 

Wednesday, May 28 C2 

Thursday, May 29 A1 

Friday, May 30 B1  

  

Monday, June 2 *C1 (Start Classroom Cleaning)* 

Tuesday, June 3 *A2 (Summer B-Day Bash/End-of-Year Party/Etc.)* 

Wednesday, June 4 *B2 (Keller Park Trip/TBD!...)* 

Thursday, June 5 *C2 (Outdoor Activity Day/Last Day for Students!)* 

 


